10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

UA223022259153

UA223021421783

UA213021466640

UA223022259132

UB2200017692720

U0220002518526

UA223022263160

U0220002520219

UA223022259154

UA223022263702

UB2200017638588

UB2100017701909

UA223022364100

UA223022264525

UB2200017688752

UB2200017688100

UB2200017691006

UB2200017688742

UA223022263396

UA223022259161

UA223022257204

UB2200017692715

UA223022342079

SAPNA

HARSH

MANOJ

ANJALI

AGNI

SARITA

AMIT KUMAR

PRIYA

SHALU

ROHIT

TANNU

VANSH

FAISAL

JATIN SHARMA

LALIT YADAV

DEEPIKA

LOVELY YADAV

DIVYA YADAV

KOMAL YADAV

VARSHA

PRIYA

SAPNA

MEENAKSHI

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG First Merit List 2022, GC Kharkhara (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

9671807745

9812004997

7206222931

8708793710

8222848645

8058825635

8708100726

9783003725

9728463474

9466526925

8950712725

9991922993

7206055466

7206181509

9728501930

6378288633

9817592069

8570830207

9671286673

8818041165

9466652747

9817286464

9138295499

RAM KISHAN

SURENDER

RAM SINGH

VIDYA RAM

DHANRAJ

DAYAKISHAN

MADAN LAL

SURENDRA YADAV

MOHINDER SINGH

DINESH KUMAR

RAJBIR

SUBHASH CHAND

SAKIR

KALICHARAN

SHARMA

INDERJEET SINGH

KARAN SINGH

JITENDER

RAMBIR SINGH

RAMAVTAR

SHIV KUMAR

PAWAN KUMAR

INDERJEET

OM PRAKASH

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

25/03/2004

10/11/2003

08/08/2004

15/08/2003

10/08/2005

09/07/2004

17/06/2005

23/09/2003

12/06/2004

11/06/2004

20/02/2005

19/11/2004

05/05/2003

09/11/2004

04/09/2004

01/11/2005

25/01/2005

26/11/2004

18/08/2005

06/02/2005

13/01/2006

17/07/2003

19/01/2006

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

General

Schedule
Caste

General

Schedule
Caste

EWS

General

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AloC

AlOC

AIOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

95.2

924

87.6

86.8

85.2

79.2

79

77.4

75.8

73.8

73

77.2

102.4

100.2

97.4

92.6

88.8

88.6

87.2

86.8

85.8

85.4

85.2

84.2

84

82.4

80.8

78.8

78

77.2

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

UB2200017635805

UB2200017633317

U0220002518862

UB2200017690729

UB2200017692712

UA223022255375

UB2200017639937

UA223022257365

UA223022257285

UA223022081796

UB2000017680523

UB2200011632696

UB2200017691524

UB2200017688200

UB2200017688195

YASHBIR SINGH

NITIN

TANNU SHUKLA

LALIT KUMAR

NIKITA

MANJEET

KUMAR

HEMANT

SUSHMA

BHAWANA

KUMARI

MOHIT

NITIN KUMAR

Naveen Kumar

HEMANT SINGH

HEMANT YADAV

RITIK

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG First Merit List 2022, GC Kharkhara (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

9896120728

9992833424

9672734695

7833053465

9466041988

8607526470

9540663795

9053204260

9350450648

7027934459

8209266205

9079648151

9812258856

6283705872

8059703601

OMBIR SINGH
JAGBIR
JITENDRA NATH
SHUKLA

VINOD KUMAR
DEEP SINGH
JITENDER SINGH
BALWAN SINGH
RAJARAM
MAHABIR

JAIVIR
RAJKUMAR
Ghanshyam Lamba
HANUMAN SINGH

SHRIKANT

DHEERAJ KUMAR

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

01/07/2004

30/09/2004

25/01/2005

15/02/2005

29/01/2005

04/05/2004

28/08/2005

12/07/2003

22/05/2005

10/06/2004

01/01/2003

20/09/2004

26/08/2003

17/04/2005

20/07/2005

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

General

General

General

General

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

70.4

75.4

75.4

75.2

73.8

73.4

68

62.2

65.6

64.2

75.4

754

75.4

75.2

73.8

68.4

68

67.2

65.6

64.2

63

60.6

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)
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